
NORTHBROOKS SECONDARY SCHOOL, SINGAPORE

0 1 2 R3 R4 R5 R6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15
7:30 8:00 8:35 9:10 9:45 10:20 10:55 11:30 12:05 12:40 13:15 13:50 14:25 15:00 15:35 16:10

8:00 8:35 9:10 9:45 10:20 10:55 11:30 12:05 12:40 13:15 13:50 14:25 15:00 15:35 16:10 16:45

Mo

B2-01,B2-02 B2-01 C2-02,IT1,B2-03(B),IT Room 

3 (EBS),C4-07,B2-03(A)
B2-01 B2-01 WS1,CR1

AP 
DEAR 

EL
MA

MK / SRK / Pun / AC / WL / Sc 

RAPT / ADT

GS

SCHEE / KY / HN / SHY / JL / LWL

Jerroy

RE MT/HMT

LHC / ZHR / CBW / HKH / YTX
WYS / GSP / NRZ / Muh / JN 

Dian / Fadhli / ZAK / LMY

LI(GI)
HI(FT1)/G1

Hum
Van / CWM / Joyce T / NA / KT

EL

JT / Rama / SGT / LWC / CWM 

Nik / Anjali / AB

DT/FCE

WHCL / KAUR / LSW

Tu

WS1,CR1 AR2 B2-01 B2-01,B2-02 B2-01,B2-02

FR 
FTT1

BT DT/FCE RE ART GS MA

GE(GI) 
LI(FT1)/G1

Hum

WHCL / KAUR / LSW Jane T / Fin

SCHEE / KY / HN

SHY / JL / LWL

Jerroy
MK / SRK / Pun / AC 

WL / Sc RAPT / ADT

Karen / Shivani / LXY / Van / CWM 

KT

We

C2-02,IT1,B2-03(B) 
IT Room 3 (EBS) 
C4-07,B2-03(A)

B2-01

PE2

JAY / Julienne

B2-01 B2-01,B2-02

FR
MT 

HMT
EL RE GS MA CCE

LHC / ZHR / CBW 

HKH / YTX / WYS

GSP / NRZ / Muh / JN 

Dian / Fadhli / ZAK 

LMY

JT / Rama / SGT 

LWC / CWM / Nik 

Anjali / AB

SCHEE / KY / HN / SHY / JL / LWL

Jerroy

MK / SRK / Pun / AC / WL / Sc 

RAPT / ADT Ariff / CWM / TAU

Th

C2-02,IT1,B2-03(B),IT Room 3 

(EBS),C4-07,B2-03(A)

B2-01,B2-02 B2-01 MR

Music

MU

B2-01

FR(0825-08 
35)

MT/HMT MA RE GS EL

LHC / ZHR / CBW / HKH / YTX /
WYS / GSP / NRZ / Muh / JN / 

Dian / Fadhli / ZAK / LMY
MK / SRK / Pun / AC 

WL / Sc RAPT / ADT

SCHEE / KY / HN 

SHY / JL / LWL

Jerroy

JT / Rama / SGT / LWC / CWM 

Nik / Anjali / AB

Fr

B2-01,Champion Lodge

HI(GI) 
GE(FT1) 

SP
NA / Joyce T / Karen / Shivani 

LXY / Shiva

B2-01

PE1

JAY / Julienne

C2-02,IT1,B2-03(B) 
IT Room 3 (EBS) 
C4-07,B2-03(A)

FR EL RE
MT 

HMT
FTT2

JT / Rama / SGT 

LWC / CWM / Nik 

Anjali / AB

LHC / ZHR / CBW 

HKH / YTX / WYS

GSP / NRZ / Muh / JN 

Dian / Fadhli / ZAK 

LMY Ariff / CWM / TAU

Friday 
Timing

1G

P0 P1 P2 P3 P4 P5 P6 P7 P8 P9 P10 P11 P12 

0730- 
0745 

0745- 
0815 

0815- 
0845 

0845- 
0920 

0920- 
0955 

0955- 
1030 

1030- 
1105 

1105- 
1135 

1135- 
1205 

1205- 
1235 

1235- 
1305 

1305- 
1335 

1335- 
1405 

 

*Snack Break

**

**

**

**

**

Dismissal Time

15:35

Dismissal Time

13:50

Dismissal Time

14:25

Dismissal Time

12:35

Dismissal Time

13:50



NORTHBROOKS SECONDARY SCHOOL, SINGAPORE

0 1 2 R3 R4 R5 R6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15
7:30 8:00 8:35 9:10 9:45 10:20 10:55 11:30 12:05 12:40 13:15 13:50 14:25 15:00 15:35 16:10

8:00 8:35 9:10 9:45 10:20 10:55 11:30 12:05 12:40 13:15 13:50 14:25 15:00 15:35 16:10 16:45

Mo

B2-01,B2-02 B2-01 C2-02,IT1,B2-03(B),IT Room 

3 (EBS),C4-07,B2-03(A)
B2-01 B2-01

AP 
DEAR 

EL
MA

MK / SRK / Pun / AC / WL / Sc 

RAPT / ADT

GS

SCHEE / KY / HN / SHY / JL / LWL

Jerroy

RE MT/HMT

LHC / ZHR / CBW / HKH / YTX
WYS / GSP / NRZ / Muh / JN 

Dian / Fadhli / ZAK / LMY

LI(GI)
HI(FT1)/G1

Hum
Van / CWM / Joyce T / NA / KT

EL

JT / Rama / SGT / LWC / CWM 

Nik / Anjali / AB

Tu

MR

Music

MU

B2-01 B2-01,B2-02 B2-01,B2-02 WS2,CR2

FR 
FTT1

BT PE2 RE GS MA

GE(GI) 
LI(FT1)/G1

Hum
DT/FCE

ESS

SCHEE / KY / HN

SHY / JL / LWL

Jerroy
MK / SRK / Pun / AC 

WL / Sc RAPT / ADT

Karen / Shivani / LXY / Van / CWM 

KT WHCL / KAUR / LSW / PPL

We

C2-02,IT1,B2-03(B) 
IT Room 3 (EBS) 
C4-07,B2-03(A)

B2-01 B2-01 B2-01,B2-02

FR
MT 

HMT
EL RE PE1 GS MA CCE

LHC / ZHR / CBW 

HKH / YTX / WYS

GSP / NRZ / Muh / JN 

Dian / Fadhli / ZAK 

LMY

JT / Rama / SGT 

LWC / CWM / Nik 

Anjali / AB ESS

SCHEE / KY / HN / SHY / JL / LWL

Jerroy

MK / SRK / Pun / AC / WL / Sc 

RAPT / ADT HIL / LMY

Th

C2-02,IT1,B2-03(B),IT Room 

3 (EBS),C4-07,B2-03(A)

B2-01,B2-02 B2-01 WS2,CR1 B2-01

FR(0825-08 
35)

MT/HMT MA RE GS DT/FCE EL

LHC / ZHR / CBW / HKH / YTX
WYS / GSP / NRZ / Muh / JN 

Dian / Fadhli / ZAK / LMY
MK / SRK / Pun / AC 

WL / Sc RAPT / ADT

SCHEE / KY / HN 

SHY / JL / LWL

Jerroy WHCL / KAUR / LSW / PPL

JT / Rama / SGT / LWC / CWM 

Nik / Anjali / AB

Fr

B2-01,Champion Lodge

HI(GI) 
GE(FT1) 

SP
NA / Joyce T / Karen / Shivani 

LXY / Shiva

B2-01 AR1 C2-02,IT1,B2-03(B) 
IT Room 3 (EBS) 
C4-07,B2-03(A)

FR EL ART RE
MT 

HMT
FTT2

JT / Rama / SGT 

LWC / CWM / Nik 

Anjali / AB Jane T / Fin

LHC / ZHR / CBW 

HKH / YTX / WYS

GSP / NRZ / Muh / JN 

Dian / Fadhli / ZAK 

LMY HIL / LMY

Friday 
Timing

1I

P0 P1 P2 P3 P4 P5 P6 P7 P8 P9 P10 P11 P12 

0730- 
0745 

0745- 
0815 

0815- 
0845 

0845- 
0920 

0920- 
0955 

0955- 
1030 

1030- 
1105 

1105- 
1135 

1135- 
1205 

1205- 
1235 

1235- 
1305 

1305- 
1335 

1335- 
1405 

 

*Snack Break

**

**

**

**

**

Dismissal Time

14:25

Dismissal Time

12:35

Dismissal Time

13:50

Dismissal Time

14:25

Dismissal Time

15:00



NORTHBROOKS SECONDARY SCHOOL, SINGAPORE

0 1 2 R3 R4 R5 R6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15
7:30 8:00 8:35 9:10 9:45 10:20 10:55 11:30 12:05 12:40 13:15 13:50 14:25 15:00 15:35 16:10

8:00 8:35 9:10 9:45 10:20 10:55 11:30 12:05 12:40 13:15 13:50 14:25 15:00 15:35 16:10 16:45

Mo

B2-01,B2-02 B2-01 C2-02,IT1,B2-03(B),IT Room 3 

(EBS),C4-07,B2-03(A)
B2-01 B2-01

AP / 
DEAR 

EL
MA

MK / SRK / Pun / AC / WL / Sc 

RAPT / ADT

GS

SCHEE / KY / HN / SHY / JL / LWL /

Jerroy

RE MT/HMT

LHC / ZHR / CBW / HKH / YTX /
WYS / GSP / NRZ / Muh / JN / 

Dian / Fadhli / ZAK / LMY

LI(GI)/ 
HI(FT1)/G1

Hum
Van / CWM / Joyce T / NA / KT

EL

JT / Rama / SGT / LWC / CWM / 

Nik / Anjali / AB

Tu

MR

Music

MU PE1

TAU / Julienne

B2-01 B2-01,B2-02 B2-01,B2-02

FR/ 
FTT1

BT RE GS MA

GE(GI)/ 
LI(FT1)/G1

Hum
SCHEE / KY / HN /

SHY / JL / LWL /

Jerroy
MK / SRK / Pun / AC / 

WL / Sc RAPT / ADT

Karen / Shivani / LXY / Van / CWM / 

KT

We

C2-02,IT1,B2-03(B), 
IT Room 3 (EBS), 
C4-07,B2-03(A)

B2-01 WS1,CR1 B2-01 B2-01,B2-02

FR
MT/ 

HMT
EL RE DT/FCE GS MA CCE

LHC / ZHR / CBW / 

HKH / YTX / WYS /

GSP / NRZ / Muh / JN 

Dian / Fadhli / ZAK / 

LMY

JT / Rama / SGT 

LWC / CWM / Nik 

Anjali / AB WHCL / KAUR / JM / PPL

SCHEE / KY / HN / SHY / JL / LWL /

Jerroy

MK / SRK / Pun / AC / WL / Sc 

RAPT / ADT SCHEE / SL / TC

Th

C2-02,IT1,B2-03(B),IT Room 3 

(EBS),C4-07,B2-03(A)

B2-01,B2-02 B2-01

PE2

TAU / Julienne

B2-01

FR(0825-08 
35)

MT/HMT MA RE GS EL

LHC / ZHR / CBW / HKH / YTX /
WYS / GSP / NRZ / Muh / JN / 

Dian / Fadhli / ZAK / LMY
MK / SRK / Pun / AC / 

WL / Sc RAPT / ADT

SCHEE / KY / HN / 

SHY / JL / LWL /

Jerroy

JT / Rama / SGT / LWC / CWM 

Nik / Anjali / AB

Fr

B2-01,Champion Lodge

HI(GI) 
GE(FT1) 

SP
NA / Joyce T / Karen / Shivani 

LXY / Shiva

B2-01 AR2 C2-02,IT1,B2-03(B), 
IT Room 3 (EBS), 
C4-07,B2-03(A)

FR EL RE ART MT/ 

HMT
FTT2

JT / Rama / SGT / 

LWC / CWM / Nik / 

Anjali / AB SRF

LHC / ZHR / CBW / 

HKH / YTX / WYS /

GSP / NRZ / Muh / JN 

Dian / Fadhli / ZAK / 

LMY SCHEE / SL / TC

Friday 
Timing

1F

P0 P1 P2 P3 P4 P5 P6 P7 P8 P9 P10 P11 P12 

0730- 
0745 

0745- 
0815 

0815- 
0845 

0845- 
0920 

0920- 
0955 

0955- 
1030 

1030- 
1105 

1105- 
1135 

1135- 
1205 

1205- 
1235 

1235- 
1305 

1305- 
1335 

1335- 
1405 

 

*Snack Break

**

**

**

**

**

Dismissal Time

14:25

Dismissal Time

12:35

Dismissal Time

14:25

Dismissal Time

13:50

Dismissal Time

13:50



NORTHBROOKS SECONDARY SCHOOL, SINGAPORE

0 1 2 R3 R4 R5 R6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15
7:30 8:00 8:35 9:10 9:45 10:20 10:55 11:30 12:05 12:40 13:15 13:50 14:25 15:00 15:35 16:10

8:00 8:35 9:10 9:45 10:20 10:55 11:30 12:05 12:40 13:15 13:50 14:25 15:00 15:35 16:10 16:45

Mo

B2-01,B2-02 B2-01 C2-02,IT1,B2-03(B),IT Room 3 

(EBS),C4-07,B2-03(A)
B2-01 B2-01

AP / 
DEAR 

EL
MA

MK / SRK / Pun / AC / WL / Sc 

RAPT / ADT

GS

SCHEE / KY / HN / SHY / JL / LWL /

Jerroy

RE MT/HMT

LHC / ZHR / CBW / HKH / YTX /
WYS / GSP / NRZ / Muh / JN / 

Dian / Fadhli / ZAK / LMY

LI(GI)/ 
HI(FT1)/G1

Hum
Van / CWM / Joyce T / NA / KT

EL

JT / Rama / SGT / LWC / CWM / 

Nik / Anjali / AB

Tu

WS1,CR1 B2-01 B2-01,B2-02 B2-01,B2-02

FR/ 
FTT1

BT PE1 RE DT/FCE GS MA

GE(GI)/ 
LI(FT1)/G1

Hum

ALF WHCL / TT / PPL

SCHEE / KY / HN /

SHY / JL / LWL /

Jerroy
MK / SRK / Pun / AC / 

WL / Sc RAPT / ADT

Karen / Shivani / LXY / Van / CWM / 

KT

We

C2-02,IT1,B2-03(B), 
IT Room 3 (EBS), 
C4-07,B2-03(A)

B2-01 AR1 B2-01 B2-01,B2-02

FR
MT/ 

HMT
EL RE ART GS MA CCE

LHC / ZHR / CBW / 

HKH / YTX / WYS /

GSP / NRZ / Muh / JN 

Dian / Fadhli / ZAK / 

LMY

JT / Rama / SGT 

LWC / CWM / Nik 

Anjali / AB Jane T / Fin

SCHEE / KY / HN / SHY / JL / LWL /

Jerroy

MK / SRK / Pun / AC / WL / Sc 

RAPT / ADT SHY / NRZ

Th

C2-02,IT1,B2-03(B),IT Room 3 

(EBS),C4-07,B2-03(A)

B2-01,B2-02 B2-01 B2-01 WS1,CR1

FR(0825-08 
35)

MT/HMT MA RE GS PE2 EL Lunch DT/FCE

LHC / ZHR / CBW / HKH / YTX /
WYS / GSP / NRZ / Muh / JN / 

Dian / Fadhli / ZAK / LMY
MK / SRK / Pun / AC / 

WL / Sc RAPT / ADT

SCHEE / KY / HN / 

SHY / JL / LWL /

Jerroy ALF

JT / Rama / SGT / LWC / CWM / 

Nik / Anjali / AB WHCL / TT / PPL

Fr

B2-01,Champion Lodge

HI(GI)/ 
GE(FT1)/ 

SP
NA / Joyce T / Karen / Shivani / 

LXY / Shiva

B2-01 MR C2-02,IT1,B2-03(B), 
IT Room 3 (EBS), 
C4-07,B2-03(A)

FR EL MU RE
MT/ 

HMT
FTT2

JT / Rama / SGT 

LWC / CWM / Nik 

Anjali / AB Music

LHC / ZHR / CBW / 

HKH / YTX / WYS /

GSP / NRZ / Muh / JN 

Dian / Fadhli / ZAK / 

LMY SHY / NRZ

Friday 
Timing

1T1

P0 P1 P2 P3 P4 P5 P6 P7 P8 P9 P10 P11 P12 

0730- 
0745 

0745- 
0815 

0815- 
0845 

0845- 
0920 

0920- 
0955 

0955- 
1030 

1030- 
1105 

1105- 
1135 

1135- 
1205 

1205- 
1235 

1235- 
1305 

1305- 
1335 

1335- 
1405 

 

*Snack Break

**

**

**

**

**

Dismissal Time

15:35

Dismissal Time

14:25

Dismissal Time

12:35

Dismissal Time

13:50

Dismissal Time

14:25



NORTHBROOKS SECONDARY SCHOOL, SINGAPORE

0 1 2 R3 R4 R5 R6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15
7:30 8:00 8:35 9:10 9:45 10:20 10:55 11:30 12:05 12:40 13:15 13:50 14:25 15:00 15:35 16:10

8:00 8:35 9:10 9:45 10:20 10:55 11:30 12:05 12:40 13:15 13:50 14:25 15:00 15:35 16:10 16:45

Mo

C3-01,C4-01,LBR Rm C2-02,IT1,B2-03(B),IT Room 

3 (EBS),C4-07,B2-03(A)

MR

Music

MU

B2-01

AP / 
DEAR 

EL

GE/LI/G1

Hum

Shivani / LXY / Nik / Van / CWM / 

Karen

PE1

TAU

RE MT/HMT

LHC / ZHR / CBW / HKH / YTX
WYS / GSP / NRZ / Muh / JN 

Dian / Fadhli / ZAK / LMY

EL

JT / Rama / SGT / LWC / CWM / 

Nik / Anjali / AB

Tu FR/ 
FTT1

BT

B2-01,B2-02

GS

JL / LWL / Ariff / HIL / PML / CG 

LAJ

B2-01,B2-02

LI/HI/G1
Hum

Van / CWM / NA / Joyce T / Karen

RE

AR2

ART

Jane T / Fin

C4-01

MA

SHY / SRK / JY / ADT / Ong SC / 

ESS

We

C2-02,IT1,B2-03(B), 
IT Room 3 (EBS), 
C4-07,B2-03(A)

B2-01 C4-01 B2-01,B2-02 C4-07,B2-02,Champion 

Lodge

HI/GE/SP

NA / Joyce T / Shivani / LXY / 

Karen / Julienne

FR
MT/ 

HMT
EL MA RE GS PE2 CCE

LHC / ZHR / CBW / 

HKH / YTX / WYS /

GSP / NRZ / Muh / JN 

Dian / Fadhli / ZAK / 

LMY

JT / Rama / SGT / 

LWC / CWM / Nik / 

Anjali / AB
SHY / SRK / JY / ADT /

Ong SC / ESS

JL / LWL / Ariff / HIL 

PML / CG / LAJ TAU JT / LSW / CZW

Th

C2-02,IT1,B2-03(B),IT Room 3 

(EBS),C4-07,B2-03(A)
WS2,CR2 C4-01 B2-01,B2-02 B2-01

FR(0825-08 
35)

MT/HMT RE DT/FCE MA GS EL

LHC / ZHR / CBW / HKH / YTX /
WYS / GSP / NRZ / Muh / JN / 

Dian / Fadhli / ZAK / LMY KAUR / LSW / WHCL
SHY / SRK / JY / ADT /

Ong SC / ESS

JL / LWL / Ariff / HIL 

PML / CG / LAJ

JT / Rama / SGT / LWC / CWM / 

Nik / Anjali / AB

Fr

C4-01 B2-01 B2-01,B2-02 C2-02,IT1,B2-03(B), 
IT Room 3 (EBS), 
C4-07,B2-03(A)

FR MA EL RE GS MT/ 

HMT
FTT2

SHY / SRK / JY / ADT / Ong SC / 

ESS

JT / Rama / SGT / 

LWC / CWM / Nik / 

Anjali / AB

JL / LWL / Ariff / HIL / PML / CG / 

LAJ

LHC / ZHR / CBW / 

HKH / YTX / WYS /

GSP / NRZ / Muh / JN 

Dian / Fadhli / ZAK / 

LMY JT / LSW / CZW

Friday 
Timing

1T2

P0 P1 P2 P3 P4 P5 P6 P7 P8 P9 P10 P11 P12 

0730- 
0745 

0745- 
0815 

0815- 
0845 

0845- 
0920 

0920- 
0955 

0955- 
1030 

1030- 
1105 

1105- 
1135 

1135- 
1205 

1205- 
1235 

1235- 
1305 

1305- 
1335 

1335- 
1405 

 

*Snack Break

**

**

**

**

**

Dismissal Time

14:25

Dismissal Time

12:35

Dismissal Time

13:50

Dismissal Time

13:50

Dismissal Time

14:25



NORTHBROOKS SECONDARY SCHOOL, SINGAPORE

0 1 2 R3 R4 R5 R6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15
7:30 8:00 8:35 9:10 9:45 10:20 10:55 11:30 12:05 12:40 13:15 13:50 14:25 15:00 15:35 16:10

8:00 8:35 9:10 9:45 10:20 10:55 11:30 12:05 12:40 13:15 13:50 14:25 15:00 15:35 16:10 16:45

Mo

C3-01,C4-01,LBR Rm AR1 C2-02,IT1,B2-03(B),IT Room 3 

(EBS),C4-07,B2-03(A)
WS2,CR1 B2-01

AP 
DEAR 

EL

GE/LI/G1

Hum

Shivani / LXY / Nik / Van / CWM / 

Karen

RE ART

Jane T / Fin

MT/HMT

LHC / ZHR / CBW / HKH / YTX /
WYS / GSP / NRZ / Muh / JN / 

Dian / Fadhli / ZAK / LMY

DT/FCE

Mrl / LSW / KAUR

EL

JT / Rama / SGT / LWC / CWM / 

Nik / Anjali / AB

Tu FR 
FTT1

BT

B2-01,B2-02

GS

JL / LWL / Ariff / HIL / PML / CG / 

LAJ

B2-01,B2-02

LI/HI/G1
Hum

Van / CWM / NA / Joyce T / Karen

RE

ALF

PE2

C4-01

MA

SHY / SRK / JY / ADT / Ong SC / 

ESS

We

C2-02,IT1,B2-03(B), 
IT Room 3 (EBS), 
C4-07,B2-03(A)

B2-01 C4-01 B2-01,B2-02 C4-07,B2-02,Champion 

Lodge

HI/GE/SP

NA / Joyce T / Shivani / LXY / 

Karen / Julienne

MR

MU

Music

FR
MT/ 

HMT
EL MA RE GS CCE

LHC / ZHR / CBW / 

HKH / YTX / WYS /

GSP / NRZ / Muh / JN 

Dian / Fadhli / ZAK / 

LMY

JT / Rama / SGT 

LWC / CWM / Nik 

Anjali / AB
SHY / SRK / JY / ADT /

Ong SC / ESS

JL / LWL / Ariff / HIL 

PML / CG / LAJ Muh / KT

Th

C2-02,IT1,B2-03(B),IT Room 3 

(EBS),C4-07,B2-03(A)

C4-01 B2-01,B2-02 B2-01

FR(0825-08 
35)

MT/HMT PE1 RE MA GS EL

LHC / ZHR / CBW / HKH / YTX /
WYS / GSP / NRZ / Muh / JN / 

Dian / Fadhli / ZAK / LMY ALF
SHY / SRK / JY / ADT /

Ong SC / ESS

JL / LWL / Ariff / HIL 

PML / CG / LAJ

JT / Rama / SGT / LWC / CWM / 

Nik / Anjali / AB

Fr

C4-01 B2-01 B2-01,B2-02 C2-02,IT1,B2-03(B), 
IT Room 3 (EBS), 
C4-07,B2-03(A)

FR MA EL RE GS MT/ 

HMT
FTT2

SHY / SRK / JY / ADT / Ong SC 

ESS

JT / Rama / SGT 

LWC / CWM / Nik 

Anjali / AB

JL / LWL / Ariff / HIL / PML / CG 

LAJ

LHC / ZHR / CBW / 

HKH / YTX / WYS /

GSP / NRZ / Muh / JN 

Dian / Fadhli / ZAK / 

LMY Muh / KT

Friday 
Timing

1E

P0 P1 P2 P3 P4 P5 P6 P7 P8 P9 P10 P11 P12 

0730- 
0745 

0745- 
0815 

0815- 
0845 

0845- 
0920 

0920- 
0955 

0955- 
1030 

1030- 
1105 

1105- 
1135 

1135- 
1205 

1205- 
1235 

1235- 
1305 

1305- 
1335 

1335- 
1405 

 

*Snack Break

**

**

**

**

**

Dismissal Time

14:25

Dismissal Time

12:35

Dismissal Time

13:50

Dismissal Time

13:50

Dismissal Time

14:25



NORTHBROOKS SECONDARY SCHOOL, SINGAPORE

0 1 2 R3 R4 R5 R6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15
7:30 8:00 8:35 9:10 9:45 10:20 10:55 11:30 12:05 12:40 13:15 13:50 14:25 15:00 15:35 16:10

8:00 8:35 9:10 9:45 10:20 10:55 11:30 12:05 12:40 13:15 13:50 14:25 15:00 15:35 16:10 16:45

Mo

C3-01,C4-01,LBR Rm AR2 C2-02,IT1,B2-03(B),IT Room 3 

(EBS),C4-07,B2-03(A)

PE2

ESS / Julienne

B2-01

AP / 
DEAR 

EL

GE/LI/G1

Hum

Shivani / LXY / Nik / Van / CWM 

Karen

RE

SRF

ART MT/HMT

LHC / ZHR / CBW / HKH / YTX /
WYS / GSP / NRZ / Muh / JN / 

Dian / Fadhli / ZAK / LMY

EL

JT / Rama / SGT / LWC / CWM / 

Nik / Anjali / AB

Tu FR/ 
FTT1

BT

B2-01,B2-02

GS

JL / LWL / Ariff / HIL / PML / CG / 

LAJ

B2-01,B2-02

LI/HI/G1
Hum

Van / CWM / NA / Joyce T / Karen

RE

MR

Music

MU

C4-01

MA

SHY / SRK / JY / ADT / Ong SC / 

ESS

We

C2-02,IT1,B2-03(B), 
IT Room 3 (EBS), 
C4-07,B2-03(A)

B2-01 C4-01 B2-01,B2-02 C4-07,B2-02,Champion 

Lodge

HI/GE/SP

NA / Joyce T / Shivani / LXY 

Karen / Julienne

WS2,CR2

FR
MT/ 

HMT
EL MA RE GS DT/FCE CCE

LHC / ZHR / CBW / 

HKH / YTX / WYS /

GSP / NRZ / Muh / JN 

Dian / Fadhli / ZAK / 

LMY

JT / Rama / SGT / 

LWC / CWM / Nik / 

Anjali / AB
SHY / SRK / JY / ADT /

Ong SC / ESS

JL / LWL / Ariff / HIL / 

PML / CG / LAJ Mrl / SL / KAUR JL / MK / Zakir

Th

C2-02,IT1,B2-03(B),IT Room 3 

(EBS),C4-07,B2-03(A)

PE1

ESS / Julienne

C4-01 B2-01,B2-02 B2-01

FR(0825-08 
35)

MT/HMT RE MA GS EL

LHC / ZHR / CBW / HKH / YTX /
WYS / GSP / NRZ / Muh / JN / 

Dian / Fadhli / ZAK / LMY
SHY / SRK / JY / ADT /

Ong SC / ESS

JL / LWL / Ariff / HIL 

PML / CG / LAJ

JT / Rama / SGT / LWC / CWM 

Nik / Anjali / AB

Fr

C4-01 B2-01 B2-01,B2-02 C2-02,IT1,B2-03(B), 
IT Room 3 (EBS), 
C4-07,B2-03(A)

FR MA EL RE GS MT/ 

HMT
FTT2

SHY / SRK / JY / ADT / Ong SC / 

ESS

JT / Rama / SGT / 

LWC / CWM / Nik / 

Anjali / AB

JL / LWL / Ariff / HIL / PML / CG / 

LAJ

LHC / ZHR / CBW / 

HKH / YTX / WYS /

GSP / NRZ / Muh / JN 

Dian / Fadhli / ZAK / 

LMY JL / MK / Zakir

Friday 
Timing

1D

P0 P1 P2 P3 P4 P5 P6 P7 P8 P9 P10 P11 P12 

0730- 
0745 

0745- 
0815 

0815- 
0845 

0845- 
0920 

0920- 
0955 

0955- 
1030 

1030- 
1105 

1105- 
1135 

1135- 
1205 

1205- 
1235 

1235- 
1305 

1305- 
1335 

1335- 
1405 

 

*Snack Break

**

**

**

**

**

Dismissal Time

14:25

Dismissal Time

14:25

Dismissal Time

12:35

Dismissal Time

13:50

Dismissal Time

13:50
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